NISSAN 370Z / INFINITI G37
SUPERLITE 6R BIG BRAKE FRONT HAT KIT
Models Covered:
Nissan 370Z 2009 - Present
Infiniti G37 2008 - Present
Kit Features:
• Engineered bolt-on system upgrades for street and track .
• Upgrade from OE calipers and 320 mm discs to forged billet six piston

2.80 (71,1)
CENTER REGISTRATION
ORDERING INFORMATION: BRAKE AND FLEX LINE KITS:
KIT PART NUMBERS
MAKE / MODEL YEAR GT ROTOR KIT SRP ROTOR KIT FLEX LINE KITS
13.06” (332 mm) Front Kits
Nissan 370Z-Black Caliper 2009 - Present 140-11583 140-11583-D 220-11590
Infiniti G37-Black Caliper 2008 - Present 140-11583 140-11583-D 220-11590
Nissan 370Z-Red Caliper 2009 - Present 140-11583-R 140-11583-DR 220-11590
Infiniti G37-Red Caliper 2008 - Present 140-11583-R 140-11583-DR 220-11590
14.00” (356 mm) Front Kits
Nissan 370Z-Black Caliper 2009 - Present 140-11584 140-11584-D 220-11590
Infiniti G37-Black Caliper 2008 - Present 140-11584 140-11584-D 220-11590
Nissan 370Z-Red Caliper 2009 - Present 140-11584-R 140-11584-DR 220-11590
Infiniti G37-Red Caliper 2008 - Present 140-11584-R 140-11584-DR 220-11590